The table shows pass rates for the Certified Public Accountants (CPA) exam. This information is
provided via The NASBA Report, University Edition. The percentages represent the average pass rate of
the sections attempted for that year. Starting in 2013, we were able to track the pass rates of schools

with ACBSP accreditation, which is the specialized business accreditation that the Plaster School of

Business & Entrepreneurship has obtained.

Lindenwood University
State of Missouri
All Jurisdictions

LU - Undergraduate Degree
LU - Graduate Degree
ACBSP

2009
46.3%
59.5%
49.1%

A8.7%
44.8%

2010
54.7%
57.2%
48.3%

63.5%
34.5%

2011
35.0%
54.8%
45.5%

30.6%
37.5%

2012
26.6%
57.7%
48.9%

26.5%
30.0%

2013
38.1%
54.8%
49.4%

41.1%
30.4%
40.3%

2014
36.7%
56.5%
45.5%

34.6%
44.4%
40.5%

2015
36.5%
57.4%
49.8%

34.7%
32.5%
41.4%

2016
42.6%
56.2%
48.7%

A2.7%
43.6%
38.5%

2017
37.2%
56.4%
48.3%

52.5%
21.6%
40.0%



