The table shows pass rates for the Certified Public Accountants (CPA) exam. This information is provided via The NASBA Report, University Edition. The percentages represent the average pass rate of the sections attempted for that year. Starting in 2013, we were able to track the pass rates of schools with ACBSP accreditation, which is the specialized business accreditation that the Plaster School of Business & Entrepreneurship has obtained.

	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Lindenwood University	46.3%	54.7%	35.0%	26.6%	38.1%	36.7%	36.9%	42.6%	37.2%
State of Missouri	59.9%	57.2%	54.8%	57.7%	54.8%	56.9%	57.4%	56.2%	56.4%
All Jurisdictions	49.1%	48.3%	45.5%	48.9%	49.4%	49.5%	49.8%	48.7%	48.3%
LU - Undergraduate Degree	48.7%	63.5%	30.6%	26.9%	41.1%	34.6%	34.7%	42.7%	52.5%
LU - Graduate Degree	44.8%	34.5%	37.5%	30.0%	30.4%	44.4%	32.5%	43.6%	21.6%
ACBSP	-	-	-	-	40.3%	40.5%	41.4%	38.9%	40.0%